Position

Department Chair, 7 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

Total Wages

$128,479

$119,978

$110,687

$93,669

$34,967

$21,358

$15,051

$14,372

$12,085

$11,590

$11,339

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,208

$19,732

$18,679

$23,996

$4,757

$897

$1,297

$601

$502

$0

$965



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

LAMC Child
Development
Department

$10,766

$10,254

$9,892

$4,830

$916

$425

$410

$191



