Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 7 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$128,479	\$30,208
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$119,978	\$19,732
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct, Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$110,687	\$18,679
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$93,669	\$23,996
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$34,967	\$4,757
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$21,358	\$897
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$15,051	\$1,297
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$14,372	\$601
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$12,085	\$502
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$11,590	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$11,339	\$965

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$10,766	\$916
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$10,254	\$425
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$9,892	\$410
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Child Development Department	\$4,830	\$191